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CLUB OURENSE ATLETISMO

RECORDS DEL CLUB PISTA CUBIERTA
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA FEMENINA

50 mts

60 mts

200 mts

400 mts

800 mts

1500 mts

3000 mts

50 mv (0,84)

60 mv (0,84)

Altura

Longitud

Triple

Pértiga

Peso (4k)

Pentatlon AB

Peso (3 Kg)

6.94

7.84

26.64

1:00.10

2:12.92

4:29.09

9:34.21

7.94

9.46

1,66

5,36

11,77

3,56

10,83

2867 Pt.

9.33 mts

Erika Cerdeira Gonzalez (80)

Shannon Garcia Hunter (89)

Vanessa Santas Miguel (88)

Yuliana Maria Velasquez Sosa (92)

Iria Castro Rodriguez (91)

Ana Toral Quiroga (81)

Alicia Folgar Torres (86)

Lorena Vazquez Gonzalez (79)

Lorena Vazquez Gonzélez (79)

Iria Tomas Abelleira Duefias (91)

Angela Fernandez Garrido (91)

Montserrat Riveiro Hidalgo (75)

Beatriz Viteri Bouso (88)

Sabina Asenjo Alvarez (86)

Iria Tomas Abelleira Duefias (91)

07/02/2004

04/02/2012

12/02/2006

05/02/2011

05/02/2011

14/02/2004

10/02/2007

19/01/2008

11/01/2008

15/03/2008

21/01/2007

12/02/2005

03/01/2009

20/12/2008

06/03/2010

60v (10.94) - Al (1,60) - Long (5,07) - Peso 4 (9,24) - 800 (2:44.05)

Emiia Mesa Soriano (52)
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